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Lesson Day date Sections topics assignment
1 Mon 08/20/12 101-104 Intro to OR
2 Wed 08/22/12 105-109 Intro to Modeling pg. 26: 7a,b
3 Fri 08/24/12 105-109 Intro to Modeling--example

Week 1 Lab Excel Tutorial
4 Mon 08/27/12 111 Technical Writing proofread article
5 Wed 08/29/12 Formulating a Linear Program
6 Fri 08/31/12 Formulating a Linear Program (cont)

Week 2 Lab Excel Model: Profit Sales Promotion
Mon 09/03/12 LABOR DAY NO CLASS

7 Tues 09/04/12 LP using excel solver
8 Wed 09/05/12 Project 1: LP using excel solver
9 Fri 09/07/12 201-203 Decision Analysis: Payoff Matrix pg. 60: 1-3

Week 3 Lab LP using excel solver
10 Mon 09/10/12 201-203 Decision Analysis: Payoff Matrix
11 Wed 09/12/12 204 Utility Theory pg. 61: 4
12 Fri 09/14/12 205 Cost Effectiveness pg 63: 8

Week 4 Lab project 1 checkpoint
13 Mon 09/17/12 206 Game Theory: Saddle-Point Games/Dominance pg. 64: 11-13
14 Wed 09/19/12 206 Game Theory: Mixed Strategy and Graphical Solution pg. 65: 14, Graphical Solution to 14
15 Fri 09/21/12 206 Game Theory: Excel Solver Solution

Week 5 Lab Littoral Combat Ship
16 Mon 09/24/12 Review project 1 due
17 Wed 09/26/12 Exam 1
18 Fri 09/28/12 Technical Writing: Review Proj 1

Week 6 Lab Jamaican Fisherman
19 Mon 10/01/12 A12-13 Probability: Discrete Random Variables pg. 395: 13, 20
20 Wed 10/03/12 A12-13 Probability: Discrete Random Variables
21 Fri 10/05/12 Probability: Discrete Random Variables (cont)

Week 7 Lab Probability worksheet 1,2,3,4,6 Assign Final Project
Mon 10/08/12 COLUMBUS DAY NO CLASS

22 Wed 10/10/12 A14 Probability: Continuous Random Variables (explicit functions) pg. 397: 21, 23, 24
23 Fri 10/12/12 Normal Distribution

Week 8 Lab Search and Detection Lab
24 Mon 10/15/12 A15/A16 Intro to Statistics: Data Analysis
25 Wed 10/17/12 A15/A16 Intro to Statistics: Statistical Inference (one sample)
26 Fri 10/19/12 Intro to Statistics: Statistical Inference (two sample)

Week 9 Lab Proj 2: TBS USNA v. other commissioning sources
27 Mon 10/22/12 Scatterplots and Correlation
28 Wed 10/24/12 Simple Linear Regression using Excel
29 Fri 10/26/12 Linear Regression: multi variable

Week 10 Lab Body Fat Lab
30 Mon 10/29/12 Regression Model Fitting
31 Wed 10/31/12 Review
32 Fri 11/02/12 Exam 2

Week 11 Lab Proj 2 Checkpoint 1
33 Mon 11/05/12 301-304 Intro to M&S: physical simulation Proj 2 due
34 Wed 11/07/12 302 Intro to M&S: 301 example; random numbers  pg. 82:1,2,3,4,8
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35 Fri 11/09/12 AmericanAirlines_with CI
Week 12 Lab M&S Lab

Mon 11/12/12 VETERAN'S DAY NO CLASS
36 Wed 11/14/12 H53 model Final Proj CP1:Description; Methodology
37 Fri 11/16/12 M&S Lab

Week 13 Lab M&S Lab
38 Mon 11/19/12 Proj Work Day
39 Wed 11/21/12 Pivot tables

Fri 11/23/12 THANKSGIVING NO CLASS
Week 14 Lab Proj Work Day

40 Mon 11/26/12 Proj Work Day
41 Wed 11/28/12 Macros
42 Fri 11/30/12 Presentation Final Project Due

Week 15 Lab Final Project Checkpoint 2: Results
43 Mon 12/03/12 Presentation
44 Wed 12/05/12 Review
45 Fri 12/07/12 Review

Week 16 Lab Presentation
Mon 12/10/12 Review and Study Day

Course Coordinator: MAJ Josh Jabin - jabin@usna.edu
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